FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST IS $550.00 FILED

: PR(;)FIT oN FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Feb 23, 1999 8:00 am
CORPQORATI erine Harris -
ANNUAL REPORT ooty of St Secretary of State

02-23-1999 90106 004 ***150.00

1999
DOCUMENT # F95000000542 |

1. Corporation Name

ABERQBOMBIE & FITCH STORES. INC.

, | ) AT T

{
i
1
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS %
(

]
Principal Plfaoe of Business Mailing Address
PQ. BOX t82168 P.O. BOX 182168
COLUMBUS QH 43218 COLUMBUS OH 43218
i . DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
: 3. Date incorporated or Qualifed
i 02/01/1995
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address 4. FEI Number Applied For
[21] [26] 31-1228829 Nat Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. iti
uite, Apt. # etc ile, ApL %, €i¢ 5. Certifcate of Status Desired [ $8.75 Aaditional
—ZEI | ;‘ - -] - - . . Fee Required
City & State City & State 6. Election Campaign Financing D $5.00 May Be
23 . ;' Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees
Zip Country Zip Country 8. This corporation owes the current year Intangible
;4—| . IE.I E m Personal Property Tax. ves [IENS
! 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registerad Agent
E 81| Name
C'T CORPORATION SYSTEM - _
!200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD 82| Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
PII.ANTA'I'ION FL 33324 83
84| City . FL 85| Zip Code

11. Pursuant to the provisions qf.-Sec{ions 507.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the abave-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered
office or registered agent, or.both, in.the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directers. | hereby accept the appointment as registered
agent! | am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

SlGNATUERE Slgnatire, typed or printed name of repistered agont and tille if applicable. {NOTE: Ragistered Agent gignatuna required whan rainstating) DATE &—; N

12. C OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/GHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 o

TME PP [ DELETE 1.1 TRE [JChange [ Addition E i
wwe | JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 1200 5!
sreer aoress| 4 LIMITED PKWY E 13 STREET ADDRESS o]
cmv-sr-ze .| REYNOLDSBURG OH 14 CITY-ST-2P ST AFTACIIED &

TME ' | VASD . ¢ DELETE 217IME [OChange [ Addition | © |1
wve | | GILMAN, KENNETH B 22 NAME

swreeT anoress| THREE LIMITED PARKWAY 23 STREET ADDRESS

orvisize | | COLUMBUS OH - - N 24cmy-s7-2P .

TILE I | V8D &) DELETE 31 TITLE i [IChange £ Addition e
NAME - | LYONS, TIMOTHY B 32 NAME .
swreerooRess| THREE LIMITED PARKWAY 33 STREET ADDRESS .
cnv-stze i | COLUMBUS OH 34.CTY-57-2P I
TME R ) DELETE 41TME ClChange ] Addton -4
wuve | JOHNSON, SETH 4 2NAME i
streeraooress| 4 LIMITED PKWY E 43 STREET ADDRESS 1
cmvst.ze, | REYNOLDSBURG OH 4.4 CITY-ST-2P i
me . T K] DELETE 51TILE [lCrange L] Addition g
nwe | HECTORNE, PATRICK 5.2 NAME ‘F i
smeeranoress| THREE LIMITED PARKWAY § STREET ADDRESS P
crv-stze. | COLUMBUS OH 54 CITY-ST- 2P |
TME ! ] DELETE 6.1 TME [OChange [ Addition i
NME §2 NAME E ‘
seeTappress|s s 6.3 STREET ADDRESS i‘; :
cm.sf.zn:': : ' : . £.4 CITY-ST-2IP ‘ :,“ :

14. | heraby cartify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Saction 119.07(3){i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an

officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered o execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in
Block 12 or Block 13 if changpd, or gn an attactment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE/ Y AAGNATUE LQUIRED /-G -P8 Q/*J??—asﬁ)sf

PIRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daylime Phone #




TN

-

)

ABERCROMBIE & FITCH CO.
LIST OF CORPORATE OFFICERS

NAME & ADDRESS

Michael S. Jeffries

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

John K. Shubitowski

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Michael J. Stevenson
Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Seth R. Johnson

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Richard A. Marinzel

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Revised 09/25/98

TITLE

Chairman &
Chief Executive Officer

Secretary

Treasurer
Assistant Secretary

Vice President &
Chief Financial Officer
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Secretary
Assistant Treasurer

DY Gl dojoe¢
+H-F 45 0000708 ¢4 |

SSN & DOB

564-56-7533
07/15/44

367-60-3910
01/29/56

290-54-7515
06/22/54

475-70-8818
12/10/53

178-40-3051
03/13/63
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HH

i
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_‘:”

ABERCROMBIE & FITCH CO.
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME & ADDRESS

Michael S. Jeffries

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Seth R. Johnson
Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

(614) 577-6500

George Foos

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

John A. Golden

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

John W. Kessler

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Samuel N. Shahid, Jr.
Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Douglas L. Williams

Four Limited Parkway East
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
(614) 577-6500

Revised 09/25/98

TITLE

Chairman &
Chief Executive Officer,
Director

Vice President &

Chief Financial Officer,

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

04/14/41

W92 - T0r0@ =4

# ’1'_?5‘000 000 6'17/8

SSN & DOB

564-56-7533
07/15/44

475-70-8818
12/10/53

156-07-7186
10/30/20

158-34-5045
02/21/45

298-30-1177
03/07/36

423-52-1813

131-38-0310
11/02/53
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